| HUGO (RECURSOS RECEBIDOS E DESTINADOS)

SALDO INICIAL

RECURSOS CONTRATO DE GESTAO

TOTAL DE RETENCOES

RECEITA LIQUIDA

2019

dezembro-19

15.036.374,80

(3.442.504,83)

11.593.869,97

2.733.725,96

janeiro-20

15.036.374,80

(3.442.504,83)

11.593.869,97

1.856.322,83

fevereiro-20

15.530.416,00

(3.811.090,71)

11.719.325,29

2020

1.664.720,40

margo-20

15.854.062,47

(3.819.507,62)

12.034.554,85

397.526,74

abril-20
15.530.416,00

(3.141.184,09)

12.389.231,91

(52.512,07)

maio-20

15.530.416,00

(3.123.099,51)

12.407.316,49

(310.919,66)

junho-20
15.530.416,00

(3.326.536,94)

12.203.879,06

DESPESAS TOTAIS (8.860.144,01) (12.471.273,10) (11.910.927,72) (13.301.748,51) (12.839.270,72) (12.665.724,08) (12.651.041,84)
SALDO MES 2.733.725,96 (877.403,13) (191.602,43) (1.267.193,66) (450.038,81) (258.407,59) (447.162,78)
SALDO ACUMULADO 2.733.725,96 1.856.322,83 1.664.720,40 397.526,74 (52.512,07) (310.919,66) (758.082,44)
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